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Women / XB / Senior
Session: I

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Frid1135
Boundless Gym

9.325 9.725 9.3759.500 37.925
3 1T 3 4 1 

1 

Emma Long1134
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 9.550 9.5009.550 37.800
7 4 2 2 2 

2 

Natalia Quinones1131
Park Avenue

9.225 9.700 9.1759.675 37.775
5T 3 1 9 3 

3 

Rachel Bassett1132
Boundless Gym

9.525 9.725 9.2009.250 37.700
1 1T 7 8 4 

4 

Zoe Harvey1126
Park Avenue

9.125 9.500 9.4009.350 37.375
8 5 5T 3 5 

5 

Sapir Elbilia1128
Hollywood Y

9.300 9.300 9.1509.375 37.125
4 9 4 10 6 

6 

Andrea-Marie Scott-Muntea1130
Hollywood Y

9.350 9.250 9.6008.825 37.025
2 10 10 1 7 

7 

Charlie Kate Litwak1124
Gymnastics Plus

8.950 9.400 9.2259.350 36.925
10 6 5T 7 8 

8 

Gianna Joseph1129
Genie's

9.225 9.375 9.3258.950 36.875
5T 7 9 5 9 

9 

Orin Azuelos1125
Hollywood Y

9.050 9.200 9.2509.175 36.675
9 11 8 6 10 

10 

Alexis Cenadrie1133
Hollywood Y

8.800 9.350 8.7508.400 35.300
11 8 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Elite Technologies


